

--			0.00	0.00		0.00	-
2014-06-24	P1688		9,708.74	0.00	602.3	9,708.74	
2014-06-24	P1688		0.00	300.00	602.4	9,408.74	
2014-06-24	P1691		0.00	800.00	532.2.1	8,608.74	
2014-06-24	P1691		0.00	720.00	532.2.39	7,888.74	
2014-06-24	P1802		0.00	250.00	532.2.39	7,638.74	
2014-06-24	P1803		0.00	122.00	532.2.39	7,516.74	
2014-06-24	P1803		0.00	2,080.00	532.2.16	5,436.74	
2014-06-24	P1895		0.00	1,110.00	532.2.39	4,326.74	
2014-06-24	P2209		0.00	1,980.00	532.2.99.8	2,346.74	
2014-06-24	P2209		0.00	398.00	532.2.18	1,948.74	
2014-06-24	P2209		0.00	23.00	532.2.39	1,925.74	
2014-06-30	P2466		0.00	34.95	532.2.99.7	1,890.79	
2014-09-11	P72		0.00	1,586.00	532.2.39	304.79	
2014-09-11	P72		0.00	304.79	532.2.99.8	0.00	
--			9,708.74	9,708.74		0.00	-